November IS- 2014 , to file the exempt organization return for the organization named above The extension

is for the organization 's return for

►® calendar year 2013 or

►0 tax year beginning , and ending

2 If the tax year entered In line 1 is for less than 12 months , check reason : 0 Initial return [l Final return

Change in accounting period

3a If this application is for Forms 990-BL , 990-PF, - 990-T, 4720, or 6069, enter the tentative tax, less any

nonrefundable credits . See instructions. 3a

b If this application is for Forms 990-PF, 990•T, 4720, or 6069, enter any refundable credits and

c Balance due. Subtract line 3b from hne 3a . Include your payment with this form, if required,

Caution . If you are going to make an electronic funds withdrawal (direct debit) with this Form 8868 , see Form 8453-EO and Form 8879•EO for payment
instructions.

LHA For Privacy Act and Paperwork Reduction Act Notice , see Instructions . Form 8868 (Rev. 1-2014)
323841
12-31-13

The Starr Foundation • • 13-6151545

Form 990 -PF Dividends and Interest from Securities Statement 1

Capital (a) (b) (c)
Gross Gains Revenue Net Invest- Adjusted

Source Amount Dividends Per Books ment Income Net Income

Dividend Income 16,741,887. 0. 16,741,887. 16,741,717. 16,741,887.

Interest Income 3,483,990. 0. 3,483,990. 3,474,118. 3,483,990.

Po Part I, line 4 20,225,877. 0. 20,225,877. 20,215,835. 20,225,877.

.25 Statement(s) 1

The Starr Foundation • S 13-6151545

Form 990-PF Other Income Statement 2

Description

Foreign Currency Transaction
Limited Partnership Investment
Income
Recovery of Settlement

total to Form 990-PF, Part I, line 11

(a) (b) (c)
Revenue Net Invest- Adjusted
Per Books ment Income Net Income

496,984.

<10,157,621.>

90,000.

<9,570,637.>

496,984. 0.

<648,118.> 0.

0. 0.

<151,134.> 0.

26 Statement(s) 2

The Starr Foundation • • 13-6151545

Form 990-PF Legal Fees Statement 3

Description

McDermott Will & Emery LLP
Epstein Becker & Green PC
Blaikie Group

ro Fm 990-PF, Pg 1, In 16a